VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Location: Southport

Name of Course: BSB51918 - Diploma of Leadership and Management

VET Student Loan Limit: \$10,717

Study Package Code	Study Package Title	Delivery Mode	Start Date	Census Date	End Date	Full Fee	Subsidised Fee	Concession Fee
BSBADM502	Manage meetings	Mixed Mode	24/01/2022	07/02/2022	01/04/2022	\$792.00	\$508.00	\$458.00
BSBADM502	Manage meetings	Mixed Mode	14/03/2022	17/03/2022	01/04/2022	\$792.00	\$508.00	\$458.00
BSBCUS501	Manage quality customer service	Mixed Mode	19/04/2022	03/05/2022	24/06/2022	\$792.00	\$508.00	\$458.00
BSBLDR511	Develop and use emotional intelligence	Mixed Mode	24/01/2022	07/02/2022	01/04/2022	\$792.00	\$508.00	\$458.00
BSBLDR513	Communicate with influence	Mixed Mode	24/01/2022	07/02/2022	01/04/2022	\$792.00	\$508.00	\$458.00
BSBMGT517	Manage operational plan	Mixed Mode	19/04/2022	03/05/2022	24/06/2022	\$792.00	\$508.00	\$458.00
BSBMKG501	Identify and evaluate marketing opportunities	Mixed Mode	24/01/2022	07/02/2022	01/04/2022	\$792.00	\$508.00	\$458.00

Last updated: 11 October 2021



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Location: Southport

Name of Course: BSB50215 - Diploma of Business

VET Student Loan Limit: \$10,717

Study Package Code	Study Package Title	Delivery Mode	Start Date	Census Date	End Date	Full Fee	Subsidised Fee	Concession Fee
BSBADM502	Manage meetings	Mixed Mode	24/01/2022	07/02/2022	01/04/2022	\$792.00		
BSBADM502	Manage meetings	Mixed Mode	14/03/2022	17/03/2022	01/04/2022	\$792.00		
BSBCUS501	Manage quality customer service	Mixed Mode	19/04/2022	03/05/2022	24/06/2022	\$792.00		
BSBMGT517	Manage operational plan	Mixed Mode	19/04/2022	03/05/2022	24/06/2022	\$792.00		
BSBMKG501	Identify and evaluate marketing opportunities	Mixed Mode	24/01/2022	07/02/2022	01/04/2022	\$792.00		

Last updated: 11 October 2021

